For more information, visit commscope.com
RMG Series Rack Mount Fiber Enclosures
The RMG Series rack mount fiber enclosures is as an integral part of the
CommScope product portfolio. The RMG Series fiber enclosure provides
rugged and durable protection for patching or splicing of fiber cables.
Especially designed to be user friendly, the slide-out design and removable
front and rear panels provide convenient access points.
The RMG Series offers a cost effective and high-density rack mount fiber

-- Optional brackets to accommodate 58.42 cm (23-inch) EIA rack or cabinet mounting
• Ability to quickly and easily configure, utilizing the modular adapter pack
Ordering Information
Product Description Panel Height Catalog Number
Rack or Cabinet Mount Panel, black
1 RU empty panel; accommodates 3 modular adapter packs; black 4.45 cm (1.75") RMG-1000-000B
2 RU empty panel; accommodates 6 modular adapter packs; black 8.89 cm (3.50") RMG-2000-000B
4 RU empty panel; accommodates 12 adapter packs; also includes cable
management bracket and cable clamp; black
17.78 cm (7.00") RMG-4000-000B
Accessories
Cable Clamp Kit (for 1 RU and 2RU) RMG-ACC001
Blank Plates RMG-00ADP00
Splice Tray (Splice Tray Capacity: 24 fibers)
Heat shrink fusion FST-DV-HS
Mechanical (Splice Tray Capacity: 24 fibers)W FST-D-MT
Extender Brackets; 48.26 cm (19" - 23")
1 RU EB-17B
2 RU EB-35B
Q-Frame 4RU Chassis Mounting Bracket RMG-ACCQBRKT4RU
RMG Series Rack Mount Fiber Enclosures
For more information, visit commscope.com5
RMG Standard Adapter Packs
The RMG Series offers a variety of standard modular adapter packs to accommodate most applications.
They utilize the industry standard LSX/LGX footprint and are readily available.
Ordering Information
Description Equivalent to Part Number Part Number
OM1/OM2 multimode adapter only packs
LC adapters, beige color
12 duplex adapters or 24 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-24ADPQ3 1435516-2
LC adapters, beige color
6 duplex adapters or 12 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPQ1 1374463-2
SC duplex adapters, beige color
6 duplex adapters or 12 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPC3 559596-1
SC adapters, beige color
6 duplex adapters or 6 fiber ports per adapter pack
RMG-06ADPC1 559558-1
ST adapters
6 duplex adapters or 6 fiber ports per adapter pack
RMG-06ADPT1 559557-1
OM3/OM4 multimode adapter only packs1
LC adapters, aqua color
12 duplex adapters or 24 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-24ADPQ4 1435516-5
LC adapters, aqua color
6 duplex adapters or 12 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPQ2 1374463-5
SC adapters, aqua color
6 duplex adapters or 12 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPC4 559596-6
SC adapters, aqua color
6 duplex adapters or 6 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-06ADPC2 559558-6
Singlemode adapter only packs
LC UPC adapters, blue color
12 duplex adapters or 24 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-24ADPQ8 14355161-1
LC UPC quad adapters, blue color
6 adapters or 12 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPQ5 1374463-1
SC UPC duplex adapters, blue color
6 adapters or 12 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPC8 559596-2
SC UPC adapters, blue color
6 adapters or 6 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-12ADPC7 559558-2
ST UPC adapters
6 adapters or 6 fiber per adapter pack
RMG-06ADPT2 559515-2
1  CommScope recommends the use of aqua colored adapters with laser-optimised multimode fiber for 10 Gigabit applications for circuit identification.
RMG Series Rack Mount Fiber Enclosures
For more information, visit commscope.com6
Custom Modular Adapter Packs